El Paso, TX



Legislation Details

File #: 22-764 Version: 1 Name:

Type: Other Business Status: Agenda Ready

File created: 6/13/2022 In control: City Council

On agenda: 6/22/2022 Final action:

Title: Discussion and action that the City Council approves a deductive change order in the amount of

\$273,689.01 to Jordan Foster Construction, LLC for the 2018-1613R Hawkins Boulevard

Reconstruction Contract. The City Manager, or designee, is authorized to execute any documents and

contract amendments needed to carry out this action.

Sponsors: Capital Improvement Department

Indexes:

Code sections:

Attachments: 1. JORDAN FOSTER CHANGE ORDER HAWKINS BLVD, 2. CC Item 42 - Hawkins Recon GMP

Reduction Presentation

Date Ver. Action By Action Result

6/22/2022 1 City Council